
>

School Days in the Second Semester: 102

School Activities 2026-2027 

Escola das Nações
School of the Nations

January | 2027

April | 2027

January - 6 School Days
01 | New Year’s Day – Gregorian Calendar
15 | Pre-Pedagogical Day
18-22 | Pedagogical Week 
23 | Open House | Community Building Day (All Grades)
     | Beginning of Quarter #3
25 | After School & School Teams Programs Start

April - 21 School Days
02 | End of Quarter #3
04-11 | AASB High School National Tournament
05 | Beginning of Quarter #4
09 | Half Day – Parent-Teacher Conferences (All Grades)
10 | Saturday In-Service – Parent-Teacher Conferences (All Grades)
17 | Internal Activity – Nations Cup        
21 | Bahá’í Holy Day – 1st Day of Ridván
       National Holiday – Tiradentes
       District Holiday – Brasília’s Anniversary   
23 | IB DP Exams Window Opens
29 | Bahá’í Holy Day – 9th Day of Ridván

July | 2026

October | 2026

July - 6 School Days
10 | Bahá’í Holy Day – Martyrdom of the Báb
15-17 | Pre-Pedagogical Week
20-24 | Pedagogical Week
25 | Open House | Community Building Day (All Grades)
     | Beginning of Quarter #1 (All Grades)
27 | After School & School Teams Programs Start

October - 19 School Days
02 | End of Quarter #1
05 | Beginning of Quarter #2
09 | Half Day – Parent-Teacher Conferences (All Grades)
10 | Saturday In-Service – Parent-Teacher Conferences (All Grades)
12 | National Holiday – Our Lady of Mercy
13-16 | School Recess
15 | Recess – Teacher’s Day
25-01 | AASB High School National Tournament
31 | Saturday In-Service – Nations Halloween Festival (All Grades)
     | Internal Activity – Nations Cup 

S
-
5

12
19
26

M
-
6

13
20
27

T
-
7
14
21
28

W
1
8

15
22
29

F
3
10
17
24
31

T
2
9
16
23
30

S
4
11
18
25
-

S
-
4
11
18
25

M
-
5

12
19
26

T
-
6
13
20
27

W
-
7
14
21
28

F
2
9
16
23
30

T
1
8
15
22
29

S
3
10
17
24
31

S
-
3

10
17
24

M
-
4
11
18
25

T
-
5
12
19
26

W
-
6
13
20
27

F
1
8
15
22
29

T
-
7
14
21
28

S
2
9
16
23
30

S
-
4
11
18
25

M
-
5

12
19
26

T
-
6
13
20
27

W
-
7
14
21
28

F
2
9
16
23
30

T
1
8
15
22
29

S
3
10
17
24
-

31

May | 2027

February | 2027

February - 18 School Days
08-10 | School Recess – Carnival
09 | National Holiday – Carnival
24 | Half Day – Professional Development
27 | Saturday In-Service – Arts Day (All Grades)

May - 20 School Days
01 | National Holiday – Labor Day
01-08 | AASB Middle School National Tournament
02 | Bahá’í Holy Day – 12th Day of Ridván
10 | Beginning of Re-Enrollment Process
18 | IB DP Exams Window Closes
22 | Saturday In-Service – Literacy Day (All Grades) 
24 | Bahá’í Holy Day – Declaration of the Báb
27 | National Holiday – Corpus Christi
29 | Bahá’í Holy Day – Ascension of Bahá’u’lláh
31-04 | IB DP 1 Mock Exams 2

August - 22 School Days
08 | Internal Activity – Alumni Games
21 | Half Day – Professional Development
29 | Saturday In-Service – Service Day (All Grades)

November | 2026

November - 17 School Days
02 | National Holiday – All Souls Day
08-15 | AASB Middle School Varsity National Tournament
10 | Bahá’í Holy Day – Birth of the Báb
11 | Bahá’í Holy Day – Birth of Bahá’u’lláh
13 | Half Day – Preparations for Nations Festival (All Grades)
14 | Saturday In-Service – Nations Festival (All Grades)
15 | National Holiday – Proclamation of the Republic
20 | National Holiday – Black Awareness Day 
28 | Internal Activity – Nations Cup
30 | District Holiday – Evangelic Day        

August | 2026
S
-
2
9

16
23
30

M
-
3

10
17
24
31

T
-
4
11
18
25
-

W
-
5

12
19
26
-

F
-
7

14
21
28
-

T
-
6

13
20
27
-

S
1
8

15
22
29
-

S
1
8

15
22
29

M
2
9

16
23
30

T
3

10
17
24
-

W
4
11
18
25
-

F
6

13
20
27
-

T
5

12
19
26
-

S
7

14
21
28
-

S
-
7

14
21
28

M
1
8

15
22

T
2
9

16
23

W
3

10
17
24

F
5

12
19
26

T
4
11
18
25

S
6

13
20
27

S
-
2
9

16
23
30

M
-
3

10
17
24
31

T
-
4
11
18
25
-

W
-
5

12
19
26
-

F
-
7

14
21
28
-

T
-
6

13
20
27
-

S
1
8

15
22
29
-

<

June | 2027

March | 2027

March - 22 School Days 
01-12 | IB DP 2 Mock Exams
13 | Internal Activity – Nations Cup 
21 | Bahá’í Holy Day – Naw-Rúz
26 | National Holiday – Good Friday

June - 15 School Days
05 | Internal Activity – After School Exhibition
12 | Saturday In-Service – Festa Junina (All Grades)
18 | Final Recuperation – Counter Shift 
       Class Council 
       Half Day - End of Quarter #4 
       End of the Re-Enrollment Process
19 | Seniors Graduation
21 | Beginning of School Break

School Days in the First Semester: 98

September | 2026

September - 21 School Days
01 | School of the Nations’ 46th Anniversary
07 | National Holiday – Independence Day
17 | Half Day – Professional Development
24-26 | Internal Activity – MUNations VIII 
            Conference (Middle & High School)

December | 2026

December - 13 School Days 
01-04 | IB DP 1 Mock Exams
12 | Saturday In-Service – Festival of Lights (All Grades)
15 | Class Council 
16 | Half Day – End of Quarter #2
17 | Beginning of School Break
25 | National Holiday – Christmas

S
-
6
13
20
27

M
-
7
14
21
28

T
1
8
15
22
29

W
2
9
16
23
30

F
4
11
18
25
-

T
3
10
17
24
-

S
5
12
19
26
-

S
-
6
13
20
27

M
-
7
14
21
28

T
1
8
15
22
29

W
2
9
16
23
30

S
5
12
19
26
-

S
-

7
14
21
28

M
1
8
15
22
29

T
2
9
16
23
30

W
3
10
17
24
31

F
5
12
19
26
-

T
4
11
18
25
-

S
6
13
20
27
-

S
-
6
13
20
27

M
-
7
14
21
28

T
1
8
15
22
29

W
2
9
16
23
30

F
4
11
18
25
-

T
3
10
17
24
-

S
5
12
19
26
-

F
4
11
18
25
-

T
3
10
17
24
31

>
<

>
<



School Activities 2026-2027 

Escola das Nações
School of the Nations

July 10
November 10
November 11
March 21
April 21
April 29
May 2
May 24
May 29

Martyrdom of the Báb
Birth of the Báb
Birth of Bahá’u’lláh
Naw-Rúz
1st Day of Ridván
9th Day of Ridván
12th Day of Ridván
Declaration of the Báb
Ascension of Bahá’ú’lláh

List of Bahá’ís Holy Days
Independence Day
Our Lady of Mercy
School Recess
School Recess - Teacher’s Day
All Souls Day
Proclamation of the Republic
Black Awareness Day
Evangelic Day
Christmas
New Year’s Day - Gregorian Calendar
Carnival
Recess - Carnival
Good Friday 
Tiradentes & Brasilia’s Anniversary
Labor Day
Corpus Christi

September 7
October 12
October 13-16
October 15
November 2
November 15
November 20
November 30
December 25
January 1
February 9
February 8-10
March 26
April 21
May 1
May 27

List of District and National Holidays

      Bahá’í Holy Day
      Pre-Pedagogical Week
      Pedagogical Week
      Half Day
      Beginning or End of Quarter
      Saturday In-Service
      Internal Activity
      National or District Holiday
      Recess
      School Break
      Beginning or End of the Re-Enrollment Process
      Final Recuperation
      School Anniversary
      Class Council

Caption

August 21
September 17
October 9
November 13
December 16
February 24
April 9
June 18

List of Half Days

July 25

August 29
October 10
October 31
November 14
December 12
January 23

February 27
April 10
May 22
June 12

Open House & 
Community Building Day
Service Day
Parent-Teacher Conferences
Nations Halloween Festival
Nations Festival
Festival of Lights
Open House & 
Community Building Day
Arts Day
Parent-Teacher Conferences
Literacy Day
Festa Junina

Saturdays In-Service

August 8
September 1
September 24-26
October 31
November 28
December 1-4
December 15
March 1-12
March 13
April 17
April 23
May 10
May 20
June 5
June 18
June 19
June 21

Alumni Games
School of the Nations 46th Anniversary
Internal Activity - MUNations VIII Conference
Internal Activity - Nations Cup
Internal Activity - Nations Cup
IB DP 1 Mock Exams
Class Council
IB DP 2 Mock Exams
Internal Activity - Nations Cup
Internal Activity - Nations Cup
IB DP Exams Window Opens
Beginning of the Re-Enrollment Process
IB DP Exams Window Closes
After School Exhibition
Class Council & End of the Re-Enrollment Process
Seniors Graduation
Beginning of School Break

List of Special School Days

August 25
August 24-28
September 21

District Day of Early Childhood Education
District Week of Early Childhood Education
National Day for the Fight of People with Disabilities

Commemorative Days in the Brazilian Calendar
*Classes will occur normally on these days.

Professional Development
Professional Development
Parent-Teacher Conferences
Preparations for Nations Festival
End of Quarter #2
Professional Development
Parent-Teacher Conferences
End of Quarter #4


