



School Activities 2026-2027

July | 2026

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
-	-	-	1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	-

July - 6 School Days

- 10 | Bahá'í Holy Day – Martyrdom of the Báb
- 15-17 | Pre-Pedagogical Week
- 20-24 | Pedagogical Week
- 25 | Open House | Community Building Day (All Grades)
- | Beginning of Quarter #1 (All Grades)
- 27 | After School & School Teams Programs Start

August | 2026

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
-	-	-	-	-	-	1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30	31	-	-	-	-	-

August - 22 School Days

- 08 | Internal Activity – Alumni Games
- 21 | Half Day – Professional Development
- 29 | Saturday In-Service – Service Day (All Grades)

September | 2026

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
-	-	1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	-	-	-

September - 21 School Days

- 01 | School of the Nations' 46th Anniversary
- 07 | National Holiday – Independence Day
- 17 | Half Day – Professional Development
- 24-26 | Internal Activity – MUNations VIII Conference (Middle & High School)

October | 2026

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
-	-	-	-	1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31

October - 19 School Days

- 02 | End of Quarter #1
- 05 | Beginning of Quarter #2
- 09 | Half Day – Parent-Teacher Conferences (All Grades)
- 10 | Saturday In-Service – Parent-Teacher Conferences (All Grades)
- 12 | National Holiday – Our Lady of Mercy
- 13-16 | School Recess
- 15 | Recess – Teacher's Day
- 25-01 | AASB High School National Tournament
- 31 | Saturday In-Service – Nations Halloween Festival (All Grades)
- | Internal Activity – Nations Cup

November | 2026

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	-	-	-	-	-

November - 17 School Days

- 02 | National Holiday – All Souls Day
- 08-15 | AASB Middle School Varsity National Tournament
- 10 | Bahá'í Holy Day – Birth of the Báb
- 11 | Bahá'í Holy Day – Birth of Bahá'u'lláh
- 13 | Half Day – Preparations for Nations Festival (All Grades)
- 14 | Saturday In-Service – Nations Festival (All Grades)
- 15 | National Holiday – Proclamation of the Republic
- 20 | National Holiday – Black Awareness Day
- 28 | Internal Activity – Nations Cup
- 30 | District Holiday – Evangelic Day

December | 2026

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
-	-	1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31	-	-

December - 13 School Days

- 01-04 | IB DP 1 Mock Exams
- 12 | Saturday In-Service – Festival of Lights (All Grades)
- 15 | Class Council
- 16 | Half Day – End of Quarter #2
- 17 | Beginning of School Break
- 25 | National Holiday – Christmas

School Days in the First Semester: 98

January | 2027

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
-	-	-	-	1	2	3
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30

January - 6 School Days

- 01 | New Year's Day – Gregorian Calendar
- 15 | Pre-Pedagogical Day
- 18-22 | Pedagogical Week
- 23 | Open House | Community Building Day (All Grades)
- | Beginning of Quarter #3
- 25 | After School & School Teams Programs Start

February | 2027

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
-	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28						

February - 18 School Days

- 08-10 | School Recess – Carnival
- 09 | National Holiday – Carnival
- 24 | Half Day – Professional Development
- 27 | Saturday In-Service – Arts Day (All Grades)

March | 2027

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
-	1	>	2	3	4	5
7	8	9	10	11	< 12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31	-	-	-

March - 22 School Days

- 01-12 | IB DP 2 Mock Exams
- 13 | Internal Activity – Nations Cup
- 21 | Bahá'í Holy Day – Naw-Rúz
- 26 | National Holiday – Good Friday

April | 2027

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
-	-	-	-	1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	-

April - 21 School Days

- 02 | End of Quarter #3
- 04-11 | AASB High School National Tournament
- 05 | Beginning of Quarter #4
- 09 | Half Day – Parent-Teacher Conferences (All Grades)
- 10 | Saturday In-Service – Parent-Teacher Conferences (All Grades)
- 17 | Internal Activity – Nations Cup
- 21 | Bahá'í Holy Day – 1st Day of Rídván
- National Holiday – Tiradentes
- District Holiday – Brasília's Anniversary
- 23 | IB DP Exams Window Opens
- 29 | Bahá'í Holy Day – 9th Day of Rídván

May | 2027

S	M	T	W	T	F	S
-	-	-	-	-	-	1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30	31	>	-	-	-	-

May - 20 School Days

- 01 | National Holiday – Labor Day
- 01-08 | AASB Middle School National Tournament
- 02 | Bahá'í Holy Day – 12th Day of Rídván
- 10 | Beginning of Re-Enrollment Process
- 18 | IB DP Exams Window Closes
- 22 | Saturday In-Service – Literacy Day (All Grades)
- 24 | Bahá'í Holy Day – Declaration of the Báb
- 27 | National Holiday – Corpus Christi
- 29 | Bahá'í Holy Day – Ascension of Bahá'u'lláh
- 31-04 | IB DP 1 Mock Exams 2

June | 2027



School Activities 2026-2027

Caption

█	Bahá'í Holy Day
█	Pre-Pedagogical Week
█	Pedagogical Week
█	Half Day
█	Beginning or End of Quarter
█	Saturday In-Service
█	Internal Activity
█	National or District Holiday
█	Recess
█	School Break
█	Beginning or End of the Re-Enrollment Process
█	Final Recuperation
█	School Anniversary
█	Class Council

List of Bahá'ís Holy Days

July 10	Martyrdom of the Báb
November 10	Birth of the Báb
November 11	Birth of Bahá'u'lláh
March 21	Naw-Rúz
April 21	1 st Day of Ridván
April 29	9 th Day of Ridván
May 2	12 th Day of Ridván
May 24	Declaration of the Báb
May 29	Ascension of Bahá'u'lláh

List of District and National Holidays

September 7	Independence Day
October 12	Our Lady of Mercy
October 13-16	School Recess
October 15	School Recess - Teacher's Day
November 2	All Souls Day
November 15	Proclamation of the Republic
November 20	Black Awareness Day
November 30	Evangelic Day
December 25	Christmas
January 1	New Year's Day - Gregorian Calendar
February 9	Carnival
February 8-10	Recess - Carnival
March 26	Good Friday
April 21	Tiradentes & Brasília's Anniversary
May 1	Labor Day
May 27	Corpus Christi

List of Half Days

August 21	Professional Development
September 17	Professional Development
October 9	Parent-Teacher Conferences
November 13	Preparations for Nations Festival
December 16	End of Quarter #2
February 24	Professional Development
April 9	Parent-Teacher Conferences
June 18	End of Quarter #4

Saturdays In-Service

July 25	Open House & Community Building Day
August 29	Service Day
October 10	Parent-Teacher Conferences
October 31	Nations Halloween Festival
November 14	Nations Festival
December 12	Festival of Lights
January 23	Open House & Community Building Day
February 27	Arts Day
April 10	Parent-Teacher Conferences
May 22	Literacy Day
June 12	Festa Junina

List of Special School Days

August 8	Alumni Games
September 1	School of the Nations 46 th Anniversary
September 24-26	Internal Activity - MUNations VIII Conference
October 31	Internal Activity - Nations Cup
November 28	Internal Activity - Nations Cup
December 1-4	IB DP 1 Mock Exams
December 15	Class Council
March 1-12	IB DP 2 Mock Exams
March 13	Internal Activity - Nations Cup
April 17	Internal Activity - Nations Cup
April 23	IB DP Exams Window Opens
May 10	Beginning of the Re-Enrollment Process
May 20	IB DP Exams Window Closes
June 5	After School Exhibition
June 18	Class Council & End of the Re-Enrollment Process
June 19	Seniors Graduation
June 21	Beginning of School Break

Commemorative Days in the Brazilian Calendar

**Classes will occur normally on these days.*

August 25	District Day of Early Childhood Education
August 24-28	District Week of Early Childhood Education
September 21	National Day for the Fight of People with Disabilities